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No
80
78
84
89
47
90
92
66
58
70
54
57
45
50
73
75
49
61
59
65
83
87
72
63
93
79

Team
DIAMA

PIANMA

PINMA

DIAMA

DINMA

DINMA

INSTACAR
DIAMA

DINMA

PIAMA
DINMA

PIAMA

PIAMA
DIAMA

PIAMA

Pilot

®PAPMAKHX KYPIAKOX
ANDONOV GEORGI
KATZAOYNHZ IQANNHZ
FEQPTOZOMNMOYAOZ APHZ
KO®INAZ KYPIAKOZ
NAKQTITHZ XAPAAAMITOZ
MNAAYBOZ NIKOZ
BOYAOYPHZ XTEAIOX
DIMITROV VLADIMIR
MAMNAAHMAZ NIKOANAOZ
NIKOAAIAHE ANTONHZ
NENOV DIMITAR
KAAOMEPAZ AHMHTPHZ
FEQPIANAZ HAIAZ
KYPIAKIAHZ MQProx
ALBANNA NABIL

GEILING FLORIAN
MIPMIPOI'AQOY EPPIKOX
MIPMIPOIAQOY KATEPINA
FPHTOPATOZX 2IMYPOX
MNAMMAZ AANOZ
MMNOYTAAZ EYAITEAOZ

AHMHTPOIMNOYAOZ NEPIKAHZ

KOPYZHZ NETPOZ

XAPAANAMIOMNOYAOZ ANAPEAY

MNMAAIAOY OATA

Classification only visible sections (56 controls) SPRING RALLY RED+GREEN (FINISHED)

Copilot
AGANAZOIMNOYAQOY MAPIA
ANDONOVA YORDANKA
MANZOAAZ MATOAIOZ
KONTOMNOZXZ NIKOX
KOO®INAX NIKOAAZ
AAAM AAE=ANAPOX
MNMAAYBOX ANAPEAX
MQPAITH IQANNA
GYUROVA MILKA
IQANNIAQY ZTEANA
MMAAAH ©ANH

ILIEVA STANISLAVA

OEOAQPOIIOYAOX MAPIOX
KAAAITZHE AHMHTPHZ
OEOAOZIOY BAXINHE
AAEBIZOMNOYAOZ MNQPIroz
KOTZIKHZ ZTEDANOX
KAXXANAPHY >TAYPOZX
FPHIOPATOY EAIZA
FINOIMOYAQY EPPIKA

MATZOYKH NIOBH
AINABEPH AAEZIA
KAKAAMANH KATEPINA
MAPKANTQNATOZ AITEAOZ

Vehicle

VOLVO 122 S

VOLVO PV 544

PORSCHE 911 COUPE

GLAS 1300 GT

BRITISH LEYLAND MINI 850
SUNBEAM CALIFORNIAN
PORSCHE 911 T

PORSCHE 964 CARRERA 4
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
NISSAN 200SX TURBO 16V
ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT 1.6
MERCEDES BENZ 190E

MG MGB

LEYLAND MINI

ALFA ROMEO GTV 2.0 TB V6 Lusso
MG MGA

ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1600
FIAT UNO TURBO

MERCEDES BENZ 300SEL
ALFA ROMEO SPIDER VELOCE
FIAT 500 F

PORSCHE 911

ROVER MINI 1.3i

BMW 320i

PORSCHE 912

DKW F12

Year
1963
1961
1965
1968
1973
1968
1972
1990
1987
1991
1977
1984
1972
1974
2000
1957
1973
1988
1987
1990
1965
1968
1999
1988
1969
1963

c.C.
1778
1775
1990
1281
1275

875
2341
3600

1809
1962
1997
1799
1275
1997
1489
1570
1300
2962
1962
652
3164
1275
1991
1582
889

Cat.
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Total
17,5
19,6
19,8
26,1
31,3
33,5
44,2
54,5
55,3
61,2
70,4
71,2
72,7
120,6
163,4

213,8

221,3

231,6

263,1

279,6

295,4

335,9

336,6

361,2

368,7

389,3



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

62
94
68
85
43
74
91
56
44
71
48
82
86
76
51
53
46
77
69
88
64
81
67
52

DIAMA

PINMA

DIAMA

DIAMA

DIAMA

DINMA

XAPMIMHX MANATIQTHX
MILANOV ANDON
TPIANTAOYAAIAHE ANAPEAY
XONAPOTI'IANNHZ EMMANOYHA
METPOMNOYAOX QTHPHX
BOYAOYPHZ NIKOAAOX
XPIZTOO®IAHYE KONETANTINOX
OIKONOMOITOYAOZ ®IAINMNOZ
®PINHZ EYZTAGIOX
KAOYKINAZ NANNHX
ZKAIBANOY MANATIQTA
KONTAPOYAAZ IQANNHZ
BEPPAY ANAPEAX

TLMOTORS  IMPATINOZ AHMHTPHZ
JAGUAR CLUB TQYPF|TZOMAOY ANAZTAZIOT

DINMA

DINMA

DINMA

PIAMA

DINMA

PIAMA

DINMA

TZETHZ KAEQN

TZETH ZONIA
TPIANTOMNOYAOZ BAZINHX
BOYPTZOYMHX X TAMATHZ
OANOINOYAOZ NANTEAHZ
ANEBIZOTOYAOY AAE=IA
DICK VOLKER

KABBAAIAY YOKPATHX
KABBAAIAY KONZTANTINOX

XAPMIMHX TEQPTI0X
MILANOVA DORA
>AMIMANHZ 'EQPT10%
TZONH EIPHNH
METPOMNOYAQY AANAH
MOYNAPEA XPIZTINA
MAPINOIOYAOX AXINAEAZ
MAMAAHMA BAZIAIKH
NIKOAOTIOYAOZ XTAGHX
NAMIPOY IMNQProz
AAEBIZOIMOYAOY TEZXA

BEPPAX APHX
APYMOYZHY QTHPHX
TOYPZITZOIAQY AAIKH
MAMAAHMHTPIOY ZQTHPIA

MATEPAKH EBEAINA
KONTOTI'TANNH XPIZTINA
MAMAAIQTH KATEPINA
AAEBIZOIOYAOY ZEZINAIA
MAMAAOTOYAQY EAMINIKH
XATZH ATTEAIKH
KABBAAIAY AAEZANAPOZ

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Gti
MERCEDES BENZ 280SL

PEUGEOT 205 CJ 1.4i
VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE 1300

ALFA ROMEO 2000 GT VELOCE

MG MGA 1500

MORGAN PLUS 4 COUPE

LEYLAND MINI 1000

TOYOTA CELICA

HONDA CRX Del Sol

FIAT 124 SPIDER

TRIUMPH TR4 A

INNOCENTI MINI MINOR 850
AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1

ALFA ROMEO 1300 JUNIOR SPIDER
BMW 320i

PONTIAC FIREBIRD FORMULA 400
MERCEDES BENZ 190 SL COUPE
PORSCHE 964 CARRERA 2 CABRIOLET
VOLKSWAGEN BEETLE

ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2,0

AUSTIN HEALEY MK3

BMW 320i CABRIO

ALFA ROMEO 2000 SPIDER VELOCE
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1988
1969
1991
1966
1971
1957
1968
1979
1972
1994
1973
1965
1967
1959
1974
1976
1973
1960
1991
1968
1990
1964
1991
1976

1781
2778
1361
1285
1962
1489
2138
1300
1588
1590
1756
2138
998
3000
1290
1990
5802
1897
3600
1285
1962

1990
1962
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402,2
402,2
453,5
465,4
572,8
623,0
667,1
717,6
808,6
821,4
903,0
1032,0
1223,6
1247,9
1260,4
1289,0
1322,9
1489,0
1496,1
1498,2
1561,4
1943,1
2106,0
2160,0



